Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
Products
Controls Monitoring
and Lighting (354)
Machine Safety (1726)
Sensors (7016)
Switches (9736)
Technology
Control and
Instrumentation (1063)
Electromechanical
(9297)
Microstructure (2298)
Optical/Infrared (1077)
Thick Film (1764)
More...
   Search
(Home : Products)
143-201FAG-RC1 Discrete Thermistors
143 Series, 5,08 mm [0.2 in] disc thermistor with leads, 200 Ohm
resistance, ±10.0% tolerance, 25/85 BETA = 3468
Actual product appearance
may vary.
Overview Specs Documentation Application Notes
Product Specifications
Availability Global
Resistance 200 Ohm
Tolerance ±10.0%
Accuracy 25 °C [77 °F]
Beta 3468
Operating Temperature -60 °C to 125 °C [-76 °F to 257 °F]
Diameter 5,08 mm [0.20 in]
Termination Material Tinned copper
Lead Length 38,1 mm [1.50 in]
Time Constant in Air 16.0 s
Dissipation Constant 4,0 m/W°C
Series Name 143
Terms & Conditions  |  Privacy Statement  |  Site Map
narrow your search
HOME ABOUT US PRODUCTS & INFORMATION NEWS & EVENTS SALES & SUPPORT LOGIN
Page 1 of 1
5/22/2009http://sensing.honeywell.com/index.cfm?ci_id=140301&la_id=1&pr_id=145473